Kidz and Explorer Camp Field Trip Schedule- Updated 6.20.23

Week 1: Thursday June 15%

Skyzone Trampoline Park

Week 2: Tuesday June 20t
Thursday June 22"

Alga Norte Pool
Boomers

Week 3: Thursday June 29

Carlsbad State Beach

Week 4: Thursday July 6%

Bowlero Bowling Alley

Week 5: Tuesday July 11t
Friday July 14

Alga Norte Pool
Invasion Laser Tag

Week 6: Thursday July 20"

Sea World San Diego

Week 7: Wednesday July 26

Padres Game

Week 8: Tuesday August 1°
Thursday August 3™

Alga Norte Pool
Carlsbad State Beach

Week 9: Thursday August 10"

Bowlero Bowling Alley

Week 10: Thursday August 17

Skyzone Trampoline Park

*Field trips are subject to change due to potential scheduling conflicts
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